B Tech (ME,

March Monday Tuesday d Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Date 3 4 5 6 8
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
Date 10 11 12 13
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
UG11E3704 s UG11T3704 UGIITS?‘.B UGllT3702.
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM Renewable Energy Sources UCELT3 05 Enene Advanced Marine Wl G paanceiarine
gy . 3 .
T At Room Management Technol . Co'nven.tlons a!ul. Control Engme?rmg and
Ci ion Societies Automation
Date 17 18 19 20
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
AN - 02 PM UG11T3701 Ship UG11T3607 UG11T3605 Naval U'(311T360? UG11T3602 Manne - .UGIIT:;SO%
- to 05 PM . . . . . Marine Electrical Internal Combustion Ship Fire Prevention and
Operation & Management Marine Steam Engineering Architecture IT N
Technology Engines II Control
Date 24 25 26 27 28 29
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
FN- 10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
UG11T3505 . UG11T3503 UG11T3502
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM VGLIT3506 Marine Auxiliary Machinery veiiTssos Fluid Marine Internal Ship Structure and UGLLTS501
Naval Architecture I Mechanics Il ) . . Material Science
I Combustion Engines I Construction
Date 31 1 2 3 4 5]
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
FN- 10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
April Monday Tuesday dnesd Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Date 1 2 3 4 5
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
FN- 10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
UG11T3406 UG11T3403 UG11T3402
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM Marine Heat Engine and Air l}GllT340§ U.611T340.4 Mechanics of Machines I | Digital Electronics and
o Fluid Mechanics I Electrical Machines II
Conditioning PLC
Date 7 8 9 10 11 12
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
UG11T3401 UG11T3304 UCLLTS 302 N, ooz UGL1T3301 UG11T3204
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM . ) . Electronics and Computational .
Marine Boilers Strength of Materials I s q Strength of Materials I
Communication Mathematics
Date 14 15 18
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
Date 21 22
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
FN-10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
Date 28 29

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM




B Sc (NS)

March

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Date

4

5

6

8

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

10

11

12

13

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

UG21T4201

Applied Mathematics

UG21T4401

Celestial Navigation Paper-II

UG21T4405
Marine Engineering,
Automation & Control
Systems Paper - I1

UG21T4406
Meteorology

Date

17

18

19

20

UG21T4501
Coastal Navigation &
Collision Prevention

Regulations

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

UG21T4502

Naval Architecture Paper - I

UG21T4503

Ship Maintenance &

Emergencies

UG21T4505

UG21T4506

Bridge Equipment &
Wi

ping Paper -
11

UG21T4601
Voyage Planning & ECDIS

UG21T4602
Naval Architecture Paper
-1

Date

24

25

26

27

28

29

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

UG21T4603

Ship Manoeuvring & Collision
Prevention Regulations

UG21T4604

IMO & International

Conventions

UG21T4606
Marine Environmental
Protection

Date
FN- 10 AM to 01 PM
FN- 10 AM to 01 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
AN - 02 PM to 05 PM
April

31

1

2

Wednesday

Date

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

2

Date

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

14

15

16

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

21

22

23

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

28

29

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM




March

Mond

Tuesday

Wed

B Tech (NAOE-NASB)

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Date

4

5

6

8

FN- 10 AM to 01 PM

FN- 10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

10

11

12

13

FN- 10 AM to 01 PM

15

FN- 10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

17

18

19

20

22

FN- 10 AM to 01 PM

FN- 10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

24

25

26

27

28

29

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

31

Mond

April

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Date

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

1

2

3

5

Date

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

14

15

16

12

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

19

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

UG12E2704
Introduction to Operations
Research

UG12E2707
Fishing Vessel Technology

UG12E2709 High
Performance Marine
Vehicles

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

21

22

23

26

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

28

29

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM




BBA (LRE)

March

Monday

Tuesday

Wed q

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Date

4

6

8

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

10

11

12

13

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

UG31T2203
Financial Accounting II

UG31T2204
Principles of Management II

UG31T2205
Quantitative Techniques II

UG31T2206
Business Law II

Date

17

18

19

20

UG31T2302
Financial Accounting III

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

UG31T2304
Human Resources

UG31T2305
IT for Managers

UG31T2402
Cost & Management
Accounting I

UG31T2502
Cost & Management
Accounting II

UG31T2503
Logistics and Suppl

y Chain
11

UG31T2504
E - Commerce II

Date

24

25

26

27

28

29

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

UG31T2505
Financial Management

UG31T2602
Logistics and Supply Chain
111

UG31T2603
E - Commerce III

Date

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

April

31

Monday

1

2

Tuesday

Thursday

Date

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

1

Wednesday
2

3

Saturday
5

Date

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

14

15

16

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

21

22

23

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

Date

28

29

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

FN-10 AM to 01 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM

AN - 02 PM to 05 PM




